
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Spring 2017 Recruitment Events 

 
-Thursday, January 19, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m., Veterans in 
Government Open House, Texas Army National Guard, 11701 Montana Ave., 
El Paso, TX 
 
-Thursday, January 26, 2017, 11:00 a.m.-1:30 p.m., University of 
Texas School of Law, Public Service Career Fair Table Talk, Susman Godfrey 
Atrium, Austin, TX 
 
-Tuesday, January 31, 2017, 12:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m., Baylor University, 
Spring Internship & Career Fair, Waco Convention Center Parking Lot, 
Franklin Ave., Waco, TX   
-Thursday, February 2, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m., University of Texas 
at Austin, Spring Engineering Expo, Frank Erwin Center, Austin, TX 
 
-Friday, February 3, 2017, 9:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m., University of Texas at 
El Paso, Engineering & Science Career EXPO, Union Building East, Third 
Floor, EL Paso, TX 
 
-Thursday, February 9, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m., University of 
Houston, Engineering Career Fair, UH Hilton Hotel, Houston, TX 
 
-Tuesday, February 14, 2017, 1:00 p.m.,-6:00 p.m., University of Texas 
at Austin, College of Natural Sciences, Spring 2017 Technology and Science 
Career Fair, Frank Erwin Center, Austin, TX   
-Wednesday, February 22, 2017, 12:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m., Texas State 
University, All Majors Career Fair, LBJ Student Center Ballroom, San Marcos, 
TX 
 
-Thursday, February 23, 2017, 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m., University of 
North Texas, Engineering & Computer Science Internship & Career Fair, UNT 
Discovery Park, 3940 North Elm, Denton, TX 
 
-Wednesday, March 1, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m., Texas A&M 
University at Corpus Christi, THE Career Fair, University Center Anchor 
Ballroom, Corpus Christi, TX 
 
-Wednesday, March 1, 2017, 12:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m., Texas State 
University, Spring STEM Career Fair, LBJ Student Center Ballroom, San 
Marcos, TX 
 



-Thursday, March 2, 2017, 12:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m., St. Edward’s 
University, Spring Job and Internship Fair, Recreation and Convocation 
Center, Austin, TX 
 
- Friday, March 3, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m., University of Texas, 
Employer Spotlight Day, Jackson School of Geosciences, Student Center 
(JGB), Austin, TX 
 
- Tuesday, March 7, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m., UTRGV Edinburg 
Campus, Spring Career Expo, University Field House, Edinburg, TX 
 
- Wednesday, March 8, 2017, 10:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m., UTRGV Brownsville 
Campus, Spring Career Expo, Student Union, El Gran Salon, Brownsville, TX 
 
-Wednesday, March 8, 2017, 12:00 p.m.-4:00 p.m., Texas State 
University, Non-Profit Job Fair, LBJ Student Center Ballroom, San Marcos, TX 
 
-Wednesday, March 29, 2017, 11:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m., Huston Tillotson 
University, Spring Career Fair, Davage-Darden Student Union, Austin, TX  
 
-Wednesday, April 5, 2017, 11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m., University of Texas 
at Austin, Spring Career & Internship Fair, Texas Union Ballroom, Austin, TX 
 


